Power Computers
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
The DA-820’s main operating system is based on the lntel Quad core
i7-3612QE CPU and QM77 chipset, which supports standard X86,
2 VGA ports, 6 USB port, 4 Gigabit LAN ports, and 2 3-in-1 RS-
232/422/485 serial ports. The DA-820 is equipped with a 4 SATA disk
interface and supports RAID 0/1/5/10 functionality. The DA-820 is
specifically designed for substation applications that require precise

Power Computers
4 © Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Mar. 3, 2015. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Model Configuration
DA-820-C7-SP-LV-T i7-3355LE, dual-core 2.5 GHz, 24 to 110 VDC, -40 to 75°C, w/o CFast/RAM/OS
DA-820-C7-DP-LV-T i7-3355LE, dual-core 2.5 GHz, 24 to 110 VDC x 2, -40 to 75°C, w/o CFast/RAM/OS
DA-820-C8-SP-HV i7-3612QE, quad-core 2.1 GHz, 100 to 240 VAC/VDC, -40 to 60°C, w/o CFast/RAM/OS
DA-820-C8-DP-HV i7-3612QE, quad-core 2.1 GHz, 100 to 240 VAC/VDC x 2, -40 to 60°C, w/o CFast/RAM/OS
DA-820-C8-SP-LV i7-3612QE, quad-core 2.1 GHz, 24 to 110 VDC, -40 to 60°C, w/o CFast/RAM/OS
DA-820-C8-DP-LV i7-3612QE, quad-core 2.1 GHz, 24 to 110 VDC x 2, -40 to 60°C, w/o CFast/RAM/OS
Optional Accessory
Model Description Application
Mini DB9F-to-TB Mini female DB9 to terminal block For IRIG-B card
DDR3-THERMAL-KIT-82001 Thermal kit For non-DDR3L SDRAM